Einwohner der Gemeinde ST. VITH pro Ortschaft am 31/12/2018

4780 ST .VITH

Aachener StraBe 320
Alte Aachener StraBe 11
Alter Wiesenbacher Weg 10
Am Freudenstein 20
Am Herrenbrihl 98
Am Sonnenhang 56
An den Linden 10
An der Dell 49
An der Hbhe 52
Ascheider Wall 17
AugustinerinnenstraBe 14
BahnhofstraBe 78
Bernhard-Willems-StraBe 68
BleichstraBe 63
Bddemchen 57
BrauhausstraBe 18
Brunnenhof 8
BlichelstraBe 42
Buchenweg 32
Eifel-Ardennen-Strasse 27
FeltzstraBe 40
FriedensstraBe 13
Metz 30
Gartenweg 17
GerberstraB3e 36
HauptstraBBe 184
HeckingstraBe 35
Hinterscheider Wall 22
Hubert-Reulandt-StraBe 28
Hunninger Weg 28
John-Cockerill-Strasse 5
Kerpener Strasse 51
Kirchstrasse 9
KlosterstraBe 214
Laurian-Moris-StraBe 40
Luxemburger StraBe 194
Major-Long-StraBe 63
Malmedyer StraBe 297
Mihlenbach StraBe 49
Neugasse 24
Neundorfer StraBe 116
OrtsstraBe 24
Paul-Aller-StraBe 16
Priimer Berg 88
Primer StraBe 101
PulverstraBe 31
Rathausplatz 11
Rodter StraBe 250
Rosenhigel 3
Schlierbacher Weg 6
Schwarzer Weg 13
Silvio-Gesell-StraBe 92
Solvaystrasse 2

Steinerberg 1



TalstraBBe 8

Teichgasse 27
Untere BlichelstraBe 47
Vitus-Ennen-Strasse 18
Von Dhaem-StraBBe 32
Walleroder Weg 22
WiesenbachstralBe 178
Zum Stein 8

Zur Burg 67
TOTAL: 3.585

4780 ST.VITH WALLERODE

Beckersweg 5
Bernische StraBe 22
Bbdchelberg 34
BrunnenstraBe 11
Donatusweg 8
Eidtenweg 0
Am Wiesengrund 4
Helmester Weg 32
Herrgottsweg 13
Keppelborn 64
KnoppenstraBe 59
Mlhlenweg 46
OberstraB3e 40
SchlossstraBe 17
Schonkerweg 4
Sonnenweg 28
Zahnengasse 2
Eiterbach 8
TOTAL 397
4780 ST.VITH-RECHT

Alter Schulweg 17
Am Blichel 6
Am Stein 25
Am Weinberg 3
An der Mihle 9
Auf dem Sprung 19
Bahnallee 82
BergstraBe 197
Burg 48
Dichrod 35
Dorfstrasse 49
Engelsdorfer StraBe 6
Feckelsborn 61
BlausteinstraBBe 1
Hunnert 19
Kleine Klingelgasse 18
Klingelgasse 53
Kuhnenbrunnen 21
Lohweg 8
Ober Meilvenn 8
Poteauer StraBe 99
Unter Meilvenn 37
Weiherstral3e 106
Zum Batzborn 36
Zum Huppertzberg 13
Zum Ortwald 42
Zum Schieferstollen 25
Zur Kaiserbaracke 172

Zur Ochsenbaracke 79



Birkengasse
Traumborn
eTOTAL

4780 ST. VITH-HUNNINGEN

GroBenborn
HardtstraBe
Maas-Rhein-StraBe
RomerstraBe
Sandkaul
Stechelsberg

Zum Wasserhaus
TOTAL

4780 ST. VITH Emmels
Am Bach

Am Hohlenweg
Borner Weg
Emmelser Mihle
Forstweg

Frodervenn
Hanengarten
Herzborn

Holzberg

Kirschenweg
Lehrer-Hennes-Stra3e
Lindenweg
MarianusstraBe
Minzefurt

PoststraBBe
Rektor-Cremer-Stra3e
SchulstraBBe

Steinborn

Wassereck

Weidberg

TJOTAL

4780 ST.VITH ALFERSTEG

BarenstraBe
Erlenweg
Kahlenberg
Zerresweg
Zum Alfer Berg
TOTAL

4780 ST.VTH LOMMERSWEILER

Alter Kirchpfad
Alter Bahnhof
Burgknopf
BuschstraBBe
Dreihltten
GrondornstraBe
Kemmel
Ourweg
Willibrordusweg
Zur Neumthle
TOTAL

13

1314

21
19
90

22

204

32
35
10

17
24
20
47

13

175

110
109
38
25
22
22
725

WP OUu o
o

w

25
36
19

58

28
24
51
258



4780 ST.VITH GALHAUSEN

Braunlaufweg
Mihlenteichweg
Roderstatl
Schleidchen
Steinefeld
Steinkelt
Wiesenweg
TOTAL

4780 ST.VITH Rodt

Am Fels
BirkelerstraBe
Bdckelstein
Boppergasse
Buchenberg
Gangolfer Weg
Fliederweg
Huntheimer StraBe
Korneliusplatz
Marienweg
Schlommefurt
Schitzenweg
SlidstraBe
Tomberg
Vielsalmer StraB3e
Vosengasse
Waldweg
Walenweg
Wehrdiggasse
TOTAL

4780 ST.VTH HINDERHAUSEN

AlbinusstraBe
Birkendell
DahlstraBe
Grubensstra3e
Heckenwiese
Hollgasse
Justenberg
Kapellen
Kretelsweg
Meisenberg
Neissenweg
Oberst-Crombach
Weisterweg
TOTAL

4780 ST.VITH-CROMBACH

Am Mihlenberg
Hahndorn
Hasseltweg
Kohlenfemd
Krauschberg
Middelweg
Pullenzgasse
QuirinstraBBe
Schmitzgasse

15
17
74

50
45

218

22
17

22
24
49
15
62

27
15

40
73
82

29
20
521

29
12
34
50

13
23
45
42
27

65
20
377

28
33

57
15
112
63



Zum Bock
Zum Kreuz
TOTAL

4780 ST.VITH NEUNDORF/Neubriick

Am Bahndamm
An den Garten
Eichenfeld

Liegweg
Molkereiweg
Neuengarth
ViolinstraBe
WeiBstein

Zum WeiBen Weg
Neubrick

Hierlich

TOTAL

4782 ST.VITH
Amelscheid
Andler

Rédgen

ST.VITH-Schonberg

Alter Herresbacher Weg
Am Burgwall

Am Kapellchen

Am Linebach

Am Weberbach
Backesweg

Bleialfer StraBe
Bilrgerschaft
Dorfberg
Habschberg

Im Auel

In der Trét
K-F.-Schinkel-StraBe
Kénig-Baudouin-Platz
Kurtrierer StraB3e
Lanschepeisch
Manderfelder StraBe
Marxweg

Mihlenkaul

Op der Schleef

Op der Schir
Wejerwaach
Wingerscheid

Zum Burren

TOTAL

4783 ST.VITH

Atzerath
Breitfeld

Heuem
Neidingen
Schlierbach

10
17
354

20
55

20
38
39
16
17
34

245

111
42
44

30
13
12
50
73
34
32

37
76

17

54

11

14

52
746

109
130

70
196
116



Setz 52

Steinebriick 6
Weppeler 26
Wiesenbach 40

Gemeinde ST. VITH 9.722




