## Einwohner der Gemeinde ST. VITH pro Ortschaft am 31/12/2018

## 4780 ST.VITH

Aachener Straße Alte Aachener Straße Alter Wiesenbacher Weg Am Freudenstein Am Herrenbrühl Am Sonnenhang An den Linden An der Dell An der Dell Anscheider Wall Augustinerinnenstraße Bahnhofstraße Bernhard-Willems-Straße Bleichstraße Bödemchen Brauhausstraße Brunnenhof Büchelstraße Büchelstraße Büchenweg Eifel-Ardennen-Straße Bieler-Ardennen-Straße Friedensstraße Metz Gartenweg Gerberstraße Hauptstraße Hauptstraße Heckingstraße Hinterscheider Wall Hubert-Reulandt-Straße Hünninger Weg John-Cockerill-Straße Kirchstraße Kerpener Straße Kirchstraße Laurian-Moris-Straße Major-Long-Straße Major-Long-Straße Major-Long-Straße Maimedyer Straße Maimedyer Straße Maimedyer Straße Mihlenbach Straße Neugasse Neundorfer Straße Ortsstraße Pümer Berg	320 111 100 20 98 56 10 49 52 17 14 78 68 63 57 18 8 42 32 27 40 13 30 17 36 184 35 22 28 28 5 51 9 214 40 194 63 297 40 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 194
Prümer Straße Pulverstraße Rathausplatz Rodter Straße Rosenhügel Schlierbacher Weg Schwarzer Weg Silvio-Gesell-Straße Solvaystrasse Steinerberg	101 31 11 250 3 6 13 92 2

Talstraße Teichgasse Untere Büchelstraße Vitus-Ennen-Strasse Von Dhaem-Straße Walleroder Weg Wiesenbachstraße Zum Stein	8 27 47 18 32 22 178 8
<u>Zur Burg</u>	<u>67</u>
TOTAL:	3.585
4780 ST.VITH WALLERODE	
Beckersweg Bernische Straße Böchelberg Brunnenstraße Donatusweg Eidtenweg Am Wiesengrund Helmester Weg Herrgottsweg Keppelborn Knoppenstraße Mühlenweg Oberstraße Schlossstraße Schonkerweg Sonnenweg Zahnengasse Eiterbach TOTAL	5 22 34 11 8 0 4 32 13 64 59 46 40 17 4 28 2 8 <b>397</b>
4780 ST.VITH-RECHT	
Alter Schulweg Am Büchel Am Stein Am Weinberg An der Mühle Auf dem Sprung Bahnallee Bergstraße Burg Dichrod Dorfstrasse Engelsdorfer Straße Feckelsborn Blausteinstraße Hunnert Kleine Klingelgasse Klingelgasse Klingelgasse Kuhnenbrunnen Lohweg Ober Meilvenn Poteauer Straße Zum Batzborn Zum Huppertzberg Zum Ortwald Zum Schieferstollen Zur Kaiserbaracke Zur Ochsenbaracke	17 6 25 3 9 19 82 197 48 35 49 6 11 19 18 53 21 8 8 99 37 106 36 13 42 25 172 79

Birkengasse Traumborn eTOTAL	13 8 <b>1314</b>
4780 ST. VITH-HÜNNINGEN	
Großenborn Hardtstraße Maas-Rhein-Straße Römerstraße Sandkaul Stechelsberg Zum Wasserhaus	21 19 90 41 8 22 3 <b>204</b>
4780 ST. VITH Emmels	
Am Bach Am Hohlenweg Borner Weg Emmelser Mühle Forstweg Frodervenn Hanengarten Herzborn Holzberg Kirschenweg Lehrer-Hennes-Straße Lindenweg Marianusstraße Münzefurt Poststraße Rektor-Cremer-Straße Schulstraße Steinborn Wassereck Weidberg TOTAL	2 32 35 10 6 17 24 20 47 9 13 5 175 4 110 109 38 25 22 22
4780 ST.VITH ALFERSTEG	
Bärenstraße Erlenweg Kahlenberg Zerresweg Zum Alfer Berg TOTAL	8 5 9 10 1 <b>33</b>
4780 ST.VTH LOMMERSWEILER	
Alter Kirchpfad Alter Bahnhof Burgknopf Buschstraße Dreihütten Grondornstraße Kemmel Ourweg Willibrordusweg Zur Neumühle TOTAL	4 25 36 19 8 58 5 28 24 51 <b>258</b>

## **4780 ST.VITH GALHAUSEN**

Braunlaufweg Mühlenteichweg Roderstatl Schleidchen Steinefeld Steinkelt Wiesenweg TOTAL	15 17 74 8 50 45 9 <b>218</b>
4780 ST.VITH Rodt	
Am Fels Birkelerstraße Böckelstein Boppergasse Buchenberg Gangolfer Weg Fliederweg Huntheimer Straße Korneliusplatz Marienweg Schlommefurt Schützenweg Südstraße Tomberg Vielsalmer Straße Vosengasse Waldweg Walenweg Wehrdiggasse TOTAL	22 17 1 22 24 49 15 62 9 27 15 0 40 73 82 6 8 29 20 <b>521</b>
4780 ST.VTH HINDERHAUSEN	
Albinusstraße Birkendell Dahlstraße Grubensstraße Heckenwiese Hollgasse Justenberg Kapellen Kretelsweg Meisenberg Neissenweg Oberst-Crombach Weisterweg TOTAL	29 12 34 50 8 13 23 45 42 27 9 65 20 <b>377</b>
4780 ST.VITH-CROMBACH	
Am Mühlenberg Hahndorn Hasseltweg Kohlenfemd Krauschberg Middelweg Pullenzgasse Quirinstraße Schmitzgasse	28 33 5 5 9 57 15 112 63

Zum Bock Zum Kreuz TOTAL	10 17 <b>354</b>
4780 ST.VITH NEUNDORF/Neubrück	
Am Bahndamm An den Gärten Eichenfeld	20 55 1
Liegweg Molkereiweg Neuengarth Violinstraße Weißstein Zum Weißen Weg Neubrück Hierlich TOTAL	20 38 4 39 16 17 34 1
4782 ST.VITH	
Amelscheid Andler Rödgen	111 42 44
ST.VITH-Schönberg	
Alter Herresbacher Weg Am Burgwall Am Kapellchen Am Linebach Am Weberbach Backesweg Bleialfer Straße Bürgerschaft Dorfberg Habschberg Im Auel In der Tröt K-FSchinkel-Straße König-Baudouin-Platz Kurtrierer Straße Lanschepeisch Manderfelder Straße Marxweg Mühlenkaul Op der Schleef Op der Schür Wejerwääch Wingerscheid Zum Burren TOTAL	30 13 3 1 12 2 50 73 34 32 6 37 76 8 17 5 5 54 4 11 1 7
4783 ST.VITH	
Atzerath Breitfeld	109 130
Heuem Neidingen Schlierbach	70 196 116

Steinebrück	6
Weppeler	26
Wiesenbach	40
Gemeinde ST. VITH	9.722